School District
Appling County
Atkinson County
Atlanta Public Schools
Bacon County
Baker County
Baldwin County
Banks County
Barrow County
Bartow County
Ben Hill County
Berrien County
Bibb County
Bleckley County
Brantley County
Bremen City
Brooks County
Bryan County
Buford City
Bulloch County
Burke County
Butts County
Calhoun City
Calhoun County
Camden County
Candler County
Carroll County
Carrollton City
Cartersville City
Catoosa County
Charlton County
Chattahoochee County
Chattooga County
Cherokee County
Chickamauga City
City Schools of Decatur
Clarke County
Clay County
Clayton County
Clinch County
Cobb County
Coffee County
Colquitt County
Columbia County
Commerce City
Cook County
Coweta County
Crawford County

Sum of FY24 Allocation

$2,938.00
$1,288.00
$39,591.00
$1,704.00
$153.00
$3,773.00
$2,415.00
$12,155.00
$10,939.00
$2,329.00
$2,556.00
$16,527.00
$1,904.00
$2,318.00
$2,058.00
$1,650.00
$8,658.00
$5,340.00
$8,604.00
$3,309.00
$2,976.00
$3,486.00
$204.00
$7,223.00
$1,647.00
$12,832.00
$4,888.00
$4,005.00
$8,512.00
$1,316.00
$1,020.00
$1,823.00
$35,981.00
$1,127.00
$5,125.00
$9,241.00
$102.00
$43,899.00
$992.00
$93,086.00
$5,783.00
$6,957.00
$24,657.00
$1,552.00
$2,625.00
$19,773.00
$1,378.00




School District
Crisp County
Dade County
Dalton Public Schools
Dawson County
Decatur County
DeKalb County
Dodge County
Dooly County
Dougherty County
Douglas County
Dublin City

Early County
Echols County
Effingham County
Elbert County
Emanuel County
Evans County
Fannin County
Fayette County
Floyd County
Forsyth County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Gainesville City
Gilmer County
Glascock County
Glynn County
Gordon County
Grady County
Greene County
Griffin-Spalding County
Gwinnett County
Habersham County
Hall County
Hancock County
Haralson County
Harris County
Hart County
Heard County
Henry County
Houston County
Irwin County
Jackson County
Jasper County
Jeff Davis County
Jefferson City
Jefferson County

Sum of FY24 Allocation
$3,091.00
$1,638.00
$6,130.00
$3,125.00
$3,679.00

$73,696.00
$2,318.00
$974.00
$10,750.00
$23,293.00
$1,696.00
$1,422.00
$718.00
$10,785.00
$2,641.00
$3,135.00
$1,447.00
$2,229.00
$17,862.00
$7,595.00
$47,383.00
$2,983.00
$78,384.00
$6,210.00
$3,211.00
$441.00
$10,375.00
$5,237.00
$3,390.00
$2,182.00
$7,561.00
$160,369.00
$5,741.00
$22,633.00
$488.00
$2,730.00
$4,803.00
$2,861.00
$1,759.00
$39,640.00
$25,293.00
$1,294.00
$7,932.00
$2,256.00
$2,461.00
$3,560.00
$1,678.00




School District
Jenkins County
Johnson County
Jones County
Lamar County
Lanier County
Laurens County
Lee County
Liberty County
Lincoln County
Long County
Lowndes County
Lumpkin County
Macon County
Madison County
Marietta City
Marion County
McDuffie County
MclIntosh County
Meriwether County
Miller County
Mitchell County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Morgan County
Murray County
Muscogee County
Newton County
Oconee County
Oglethorpe County
Paulding County
Peach County
Pelham City
Pickens County
Pierce County
Pike County

Polk County
Pulaski County
Putnam County
Quitman County
Rabun County
Randolph County
Richmond County
Rockdale County
Rome City
Savannah-Chatham County
Schley County
Screven County

Sum of FY24 Allocation
$789.00
$810.00

$4,312.00
$2,179.00
$1,373.00
$5,319.00
$5,412.00
$8,305.00
$989.00
$3,632.00
$8,724.00
$3,037.00
$915.00
$3,965.00
$7,253.00
$1,092.00
$2,786.00
$971.00
$1,633.00
$500.00
$1,015.00
$3,519.00
$739.00
$3,062.00
$5,173.00
$24,569.00
$15,835.00
$7,186.00
$1,733.00
$27,366.00
$3,116.00
$1,202.00
$3,545.00
$2,883.00
$3,180.00
$6,449.00
$1,083.00
$2,427.00
$153.00
$1,976.00
$471.00
$23,951.00
$14,112.00
$5,327.00
$28,401.00
$1,039.00
$1,610.00




School District

Seminole County

Social Circle City

State Charter Schools- Cherokee Charter Academy
State Charter Schools- Coastal Plains Charter High Sch
State Charter Schools- Dubois Integrity Academy
State Charter Schools- Foothills Charter High School (¢
State Charter Schools- Georgia Connections Academy
State Charter Schools- Georgia Cyber Academy

State Charter Schools- Georgia School for Innovation ¢
State Charter Schools II- Academy For Classical Educati
State Charter Schools lI- Atlanta Heights Charter Schoc
State Charter Schools II- Atlanta SMART Academy
State Charter Schools |- Atlanta Unbound Academy
State Charter Schools |I-Baconton Community Charte
State Charter Schools |- Brookhaven Innovation Acade
State Charter Schools lI- Cirrus Charter Academy

State Charter Schools |I- Coweta Charter Academy
State Charter Schools II-D.E.L.T.A. STEAM Academy
State Charter Schools |I- Destination Career Academy ¢
State Charter Schools II- Furlow Charter School

State Charter Schools II- Genesis Innovation Academy-
State Charter Schools II- Georgia Fugees Academy Char
State Charter Schools lI- International Academy of Smy
State Charter Schools |I- International Charter Acaderr
State Charter Schools |- Liberty Tech Charter Academy
State Charter Schools II- Northwest Classical Academy
State Charter Schools II- Pataula Charter Academy
State Charter Schools II- Resurgence Hall Middle Acade
State Charter Schools lI- SAIL Charter Academy - Schoo
State Charter Schools II-SLAM Academy of Atlanta
State Charter Schools |- Southwest Georgia S.T.E.M. C|
State Charter Schools |I-Spring Creek Charter Academy
State Charter Schools II- Statesboro STEAM Academy
State Charter Schools II- Yi Hwang Academy of Languag
State Charter Schools- International Charter School of
State Charter Schools- vy Preparatory Academy, Inc
State Charter Schools- Mountain Education Charter Hi
State Charter Schools- Odyssey Charter School

State Charter Schools- Scintilla Charter Academy
State Charter Schools- Utopian Academy for the Arts C
State Schools

Stephens County

Stewart County

Sumter County

Talbot County

Taliaferro County

Tattnall County

Sum of FY24 Allocation

$1,028.00
$1,614.00
$386.00
$3,209.00
$641.00
$3,620.00

$827.00
$1,732.00
$374.00
$333.00
$102.00
$762.00
$102.00
$327.00
$374.00
$51.00
$650.00
$490.00
$383.00
$102.00
$51.00
$51.00
$102.00
$407.00
$505.00
$51.00
$401.00
$51.00
$404.00
$102.00
$102.00
$51.00
$434.00
$611.00
$3,574.00
$102.00
$312.00
$694.00
$153.00
$3,334.00
$204.00
$3,140.00
$365.00
$102.00
$2,888.00




School District
Taylor County
Telfair County
Terrell County
Thomas County
Thomaston-Upson County
Thomasville City
Tift County
Toombs County
Towns County
Treutlen County
Trion City

Troup County
Turner County
Twiggs County
Union County
Valdosta City
Vidalia City
Walker County
Walton County
Ware County
Warren County
Washington County
Wayne County
Webster County
Wheeler County
White County
Whitfield County
Wilcox County
Wilkes County
Wilkinson County
Worth County
(blank)

Grand Total

Sum of FY24 Allocation

$996.00
$1,246.00
$794.00
$4,981.00
$3,486.00
$2,118.00
$6,246.00
$2,249.00
$523.00
$858.00
$1,007.00
$9,856.00
$938.00
$255.00
$2,614.00
$6,715.00
$1,883.00
$6,498.00
$12,202.00
$4,518.00
$255.00
$2,427.00
$4,093.00
$153.00
$760.00
$2,980.00
$9,979.00
$885.00
$983.00
$906.00
$2,682.00

$1,450,000.00




