School District	Sum of FY24 Allocation
Appling County	\$2,938.00
Atkinson County	\$1,288.00
Atlanta Public Schools	\$39,591.00
Bacon County	\$1,704.00
Baker County	\$153.00
Baldwin County	\$3,773.00
Banks County	\$2,415.00
Barrow County	\$12,155.00
Bartow County	\$10,939.00
Ben Hill County	\$2,329.00
Berrien County	\$2,556.00
Bibb County	\$16,527.00
Bleckley County	\$1,904.00
Brantley County	\$2,318.00
Bremen City	\$2,058.00
Brooks County	\$1,650.00
Bryan County	\$8,658.00
Buford City	\$5,340.00
Bulloch County	\$8,604.00
Burke County	\$3,309.00
Butts County	\$2,976.00
Calhoun City	\$3,486.00
Calhoun County	\$204.00
Camden County	\$7,223.00
Candler County	\$1,647.00
Carroll County	\$12,832.00
Carrollton City	\$4,888.00
Cartersville City	\$4,005.00
Catoosa County	\$8,512.00
Charlton County	\$1,316.00
Chattahoochee County	\$1,020.00
Chattooga County	\$1,823.00
Cherokee County	\$35,981.00
Chickamauga City	\$1,127.00
City Schools of Decatur	\$5,125.00
Clarke County	\$9,241.00
Clay County	\$102.00
Clayton County	\$43,899.00
Clinch County	\$992.00
Cobb County	\$93,086.00
Coffee County	\$5,783.00
Colquitt County	\$6,957.00
Columbia County	\$24,657.00
Commerce City	\$1,552.00
Cook County	\$2,625.00
Coweta County	\$19,773.00
Crawford County	\$1,378.00

School District	Sum of FY24 Allocation
Crisp County	\$3,091.00
Dade County	\$1,638.00
Dalton Public Schools	\$6,130.00
Dawson County	\$3,125.00
Decatur County	\$3,679.00
DeKalb County	\$73,696.00
Dodge County	\$2,318.00
Dooly County	\$974.00
Dougherty County	\$10,750.00
Douglas County	\$23,293.00
Dublin City	\$1,696.00
Early County	\$1,422.00
Echols County	\$718.00
Effingham County	\$10,785.00
Elbert County	\$2,641.00
Emanuel County	\$3,135.00
Evans County	\$1,447.00
Fannin County	\$2,229.00
Fayette County	\$17,862.00
Floyd County	\$7,595.00
Forsyth County	\$47,383.00
Franklin County	\$2,983.00
Fulton County	\$78,384.00
Gainesville City	\$6,210.00
Gilmer County	\$3,211.00
Glascock County	\$441.00
Glynn County	\$10,375.00
Gordon County	\$5,237.00
Grady County	\$3,390.00
Greene County	\$2,182.00
Griffin-Spalding County	\$7,561.00
Gwinnett County	\$160,369.00
Habersham County	\$5,741.00
Hall County	\$22,633.00
Hancock County	\$488.00
Haralson County	\$2,730.00
Harris County	\$4,803.00
Hart County	\$2,861.00
Heard County	\$1,759.00
Henry County	\$39,640.00
Houston County	\$25,293.00
Irwin County	\$1,294.00
Jackson County	\$7,932.00
Jasper County	\$2,256.00
Jeff Davis County	\$2,461.00
Jefferson City	\$3,560.00
Jefferson County	\$1,678.00

School District	Sum of FY24 Allocation
Jenkins County	\$789.00
Johnson County	\$810.00
Jones County	\$4,312.00
Lamar County	\$2,179.00
Lanier County	\$1,373.00
Laurens County	\$5,319.00
Lee County	\$5,412.00
Liberty County	\$8,305.00
Lincoln County	\$989.00
Long County	\$3,632.00
Lowndes County	\$8,724.00
Lumpkin County	\$3,037.00
Macon County	\$915.00
Madison County	\$3,965.00
Marietta City	\$7,253.00
Marion County	\$1,092.00
McDuffie County	\$2,786.00
McIntosh County	\$971.00
Meriwether County	\$1,633.00
Miller County	\$500.00
Mitchell County	\$1,015.00
Monroe County	\$3,519.00
Montgomery County	\$739.00
Morgan County	\$3,062.00
Murray County	\$5,173.00
Muscogee County	\$24,569.00
Newton County	\$15,835.00
Oconee County	\$7,186.00
Oglethorpe County	\$1,733.00
Paulding County	\$27,366.00
Peach County	\$3,116.00
Pelham City	\$1,202.00
Pickens County	\$3,545.00
Pierce County	\$2,883.00
Pike County	\$3,180.00
Polk County	\$6,449.00
Pulaski County	\$1,083.00
Putnam County	\$2,427.00
Quitman County	\$153.00
Rabun County	\$1,976.00
Randolph County	\$471.00
Richmond County	\$23,951.00
Rockdale County	\$14,112.00
Rome City	\$5,327.00
Savannah-Chatham County	\$28,401.00
Schley County	\$1,039.00
Screven County	\$1,610.00

School District	Sum of FY24 Allocation
Seminole County	\$1,028.00
Social Circle City	\$1,614.00
State Charter Schools- Cherokee Charter Academy	\$386.00
State Charter Schools- Coastal Plains Charter High Sch	\$3,209.00
State Charter Schools- Dubois Integrity Academy	\$641.00
State Charter Schools- Foothills Charter High School (\$3,620.00
State Charter Schools- Georgia Connections Academy	
State Charter Schools- Georgia Cyber Academy	
State Charter Schools- Georgia School for Innovation	\$827.00
State Charter Schools II- Academy For Classical Educat	\$1,732.00
State Charter Schools II- Atlanta Heights Charter School	···
State Charter Schools II- Atlanta SMART Academy	\$333.00
State Charter Schools II- Atlanta Unbound Academy	\$102.00
State Charter Schools II- Baconton Community Charte	\$762.00
State Charter Schools II- Brookhaven Innovation Acad	
State Charter Schools II- Cirrus Charter Academy	\$327.00
State Charter Schools II- Coweta Charter Academy	\$374.00
State Charter Schools II- D.E.L.T.A. STEAM Academy	\$51.00
State Charter Schools II- Destination Career Academy	
State Charter Schools II- Furlow Charter School	\$490.00
State Charter Schools II- Genesis Innovation Academy	\$383.00
State Charter Schools II- Georgia Fugees Academy Char	\$102.00
State Charter Schools II- International Academy of Sm	\$51.00
State Charter Schools II- International Charter Academ	\$51.00
State Charter Schools II- Liberty Tech Charter Academy	\$102.00
State Charter Schools II- Northwest Classical Academy	\$407.00
State Charter Schools II- Pataula Charter Academy	\$505.00
State Charter Schools II- Resurgence Hall Middle Acado	\$51.00
State Charter Schools II- SAIL Charter Academy - School	\$401.00
State Charter Schools II- SLAM Academy of Atlanta	\$51.00
State Charter Schools II- Southwest Georgia S.T.E.M. C	\$404.00
State Charter Schools II- Spring Creek Charter Academ	\$102.00
State Charter Schools II- Statesboro STEAM Academy	\$102.00
State Charter Schools II- Yi Hwang Academy of Langua	\$51.00
State Charter Schools-International Charter School of	\$434.00
State Charter Schools- Ivy Preparatory Academy, Inc	\$611.00
State Charter Schools- Mountain Education Charter H	\$3,574.00
State Charter Schools- Odyssey Charter School	\$102.00
State Charter Schools- Scintilla Charter Academy	\$312.00
State Charter Schools- Utopian Academy for the Arts C	\$694.00
State Schools	\$153.00
Stephens County	\$3,334.00
Stewart County	\$204.00
Sumter County	\$3,140.00
Talbot County	\$365.00
Taliaferro County	\$102.00
Tattnall County	\$2,888.00

School District	Sum of FY24 Allocation
Taylor County	\$996.00
Telfair County	\$1,246.00
Terrell County	\$794.00
Thomas County	\$4,981.00
Thomaston-Upson County	\$3,486.00
Thomasville City	\$2,118.00
Tift County	\$6,246.00
Toombs County	\$2,249.00
Towns County	\$523.00
Treutlen County	\$858.00
Trion City	\$1,007.00
Troup County	\$9,856.00
Turner County	\$938.00
Twiggs County	\$255.00
Union County	\$2,614.00
Valdosta City	\$6,715.00
Vidalia City	\$1,883.00
Walker County	\$6,498.00
Walton County	\$12,202.00
Ware County	\$4,518.00
Warren County	\$255.00
Washington County	\$2,427.00
Wayne County	\$4,093.00
Webster County	\$153.00
Wheeler County	\$760.00
White County	\$2,980.00
Whitfield County	\$9,979.00
Wilcox County	\$885.00
Wilkes County	\$983.00
Wilkinson County	\$906.00
Worth County	\$2,682.00
(blank)	
Grand Total	\$1,450,000.00